Universal Testing Machine
Median | Up to 600 kN
Median | up to 600 kN
Provider of quality  and  to global leaders in industry and academia.equipment testing services
Magnum | up to 3000 kN
BISS is a subsidiary of ITW-lndia and part of the Test and Measurement Business Division of ITW, headquartered in Chicago, IL, USA. BISS Test & Measurement sister
companies include lnstron, Buehler and AveryWeightronix.
Our servo-controlled test systems provide solutions for various applications, broadly classified as material test systems, structural test rigs, tissue growth

© Submersible motor pump assembly for operation under 65 dB at distance of 1 meter
© Variable displacement pump
Model
Numbers
Power Pack
(lpm)
Tank
Capacity (litre)
Power Rating
(kW)
Cooling Tower
(TR)
Dimensions
length x width x height (mm)
AC-03-0004 4 20 1.5 8 550 x 800 x 970
AC-03-0011 11 200 5.5 10
AC-03-0021 21 200 11 10 900 x 1300 x 1250
AC-03-0040 40 200 18.5 25
AC-03-0065 65 200 30 30 1000 x 1180 x 1450
AC-03-0090 90 360 45 30 1050 x 1400 x 1600
AC-03-0130 130 480 60 40 1050 x 1800 x 1365
AC-03-0180 180 700 90 40 1400 x 2000 x 1600
AC-03-0250 250 1500 110 50 1350 x 2500 x 1850
Machine Specifications
Common Specifications
Stroke
(mm)

ISO 7500-1
Class 0.5
0.001 – 200
Vertical and horizontal daylight and actuator stroke can be customized.
25
Model
Number
Frame Stiffness
(MN/m)
Column
Diameter (mm)
System
Weight (kg)
Dimensions
(W  x B x H in mm)
 UT-04-0050 50 600  925 1065 x 1000 x 3100
     65
 UT-04-0100 100 600  1085 1065 x 1000 x 3100
 UT-04-0150 150 2000  1300 1065 x 1000 x 3100
 UT-04-0250 250 2000  1690 1250 x 1500 x 3600
 UT-04-0300 300 2000 125 1850 1250 x 1500 x 3600
 UT-04-0500 500 2000  2120 1250 x 1500 x 3600
 UT-04-0600 600 2000  2340 1250 x 1500 x 3600
Capacity
(kN)
26
Electra